Battery cabinet that includes Lithium-ion batteries, Battery Management System (BMS), switchgear, power supply, and

Description

communication interface.

Specifications Overview
Presentation Battery cabinet that includes Lithium-ion batteries, Battery
Management System (BMS), switchgear, power supply, and
communication interface.
Lead time Special Order - Call for Quoted Lead Times
Main

Product or component type

Battery type

Provided equipment

Batteries & Runtime

Battery location

Battery manufacturer

Device mounting

Battery voltage
Physical

Colour

Height

Width

Depth

Net weight
Surface finish
Output

Battery capacity
Conformance

Standards

Environmental

Ambient air temperature for

operation

Operating altitude

Ambient air temperature for

storage
Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1

Number of Units in Package 1

Package 1 Height

Package 1 Width

Package 1 Length

Package 1 Weight

Package 3 Width

Package 3 Length

Contractual warranty

Warranty

Battery cabinet

Li-lon (Lithium-lon)

Installation manual

Battery cabinet

Samsung

Enclosed battery cabinet

516.8 V

White

197 cm

65 cm

58.7 cm

470 kg

Powder coated

67 Ah

UL 9540A

18...28°C

0..3000 m

0...40°C

PCE

2150 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

483 kg

80 cm

120 cm

3 years repair or replace
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