Specifications

Overview	
Presentation	Battery cabinet that includes Lithium-ion batteries, Battery Management System (BMS), switchgear, power supply, and communication interface.
Lead time	Special Order - Call for Quoted Lead Times
Main	
Product or component type	Battery cabinet
Battery type	Li-Ion (Lithium-Ion)
Provided equipment	Installation manual
Batteries & Runtime	
Battery location	Battery cabinet
Battery manufacturer	Samsung
Device mounting	Enclosed battery cabinet
Battery voltage	516.8 V
Physical	
Colour	White
Height	197 cm
Width	65 cm
Depth	58.7 cm
Net weight	470 kg
Surface finish	Powder coated
Output	
Battery capacity	67 Ah
Conformance	
Standards	UL 9540A
Environmental	
Ambient air temperature for operation	1828 °C
Operating altitude	03000 m
Ambient air temperature for storage	040 °C
Packing Units	
Unit Type of Package 1	PCE
Number of Units in Package 1	1
Package 1 Height	2150 mm
Package 1 Width	800 mm
Package 1 Length	1200 mm
Package 1 Weight	483 kg
Package 3 Width	80 cm
Package 3 Length	120 cm
Contractual warranty	
Warranty	3 years repair or replace